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21-04-2025 Monday

22-04-2025 Tuesday

23-04-2025 Wednesday

24-04-2025 Thursday A A

25-04-2025 Friday

26-04-2025 Saturday

27-04-2025 Sunday

28-04-2025 Monday C A

29-04-2025 Tuesday A

30-04-2025 Wednesday B B B

01-05-2025 Thursday

02-05-2025 Friday B D E

03-05-2025 Saturday

04-05-2025 Sunday

05-05-2025 Monday C E C

06-05-2025 Tuesday C

07-05-2025 Wednesday F D

08-05-2025 Thursday D

09-05-2025 Friday D T

10-05-2025 Saturday

11-05-2025 Sunday

12-05-2025 Monday E

13-05-2025 Tuesday E

14-05-2025 Wednesday F

15-05-2025 Thursday F

16-05-2025 Friday Hons

17-05-2025 Saturday Hons.

18-05-2025 Sunday

Session

TKM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KOLLAM
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FN FN FN FN FN FN FN FN FNSession

Date Day

B. Arch.
( 2023 Scheme)

19-05-2025 Monday Minor

20-05-2025 Tuesday Minor

21-05-2025 Wednesday

22-05-2025 Thursday

23-05-2025 Friday A

24-05-2025 Saturday

25-05-2025 Sunday

26-05-2025 Monday A E A

27-05-2025 Tuesday A B

28-05-2025 Wednesday
B

(Phy)
A B

29-05-2025 Thursday
B

(Chy)
B C

30-05-2025 Friday
D

(English)
C C

31-05-2025 Saturday
D

(Graphics)
C D

01-06-2025 Sunday

02-06-2025 Monday C B D

03-06-2025 Tuesday D E

04-06-2025 Wednesday E D E

05-06-2025 Thursday

06-06-2025 Friday

*This document is computer generated and does not require signature

Dr. Nizar Hussain M
Controller of Examinations

Sd/-


